logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

602
611
330
298
282
246
244
242
446

KW2 RS03060 WP 011834647.1
V4T04 RS07970 WP 003129593.1
STU RS11365 WP 002949732.1

STER RS01925 WP 002949732.1
KZH43 RS03215 WP 000613477.1
SPD RS03495 WP 000613477.1

SPR RS03300 WP 000613477.1

SP RS03655 WP 000613477.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01695 WP 002985850.1
445 SPYM3 RS01720 WP 002985850.1
376 SMU RS07595 WP 255262720.1
973445 WF295 RS19710 WP 020453223.1
86 BSU 34540 NP 391334.1

1223 Cj0192c YP 002343650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

602
611
330
298
282
246
244
242
446

KWw2 RS03060 WP 011834647.1
V4T04 RS07970 WP 003129593.1
STU RS11365 WP 002949732.1

STER RS01925 WP 002949732.1
KZH43 RS03215 WP 000613477.1
SPD RS03495 WP 000613477.1

SPR RS03300 WP 000613477.1

SP RS03655 WP 000613477.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01695 WP 002985850.1
445 SPYM3 RS01720 WP 002985850.1
376 SMU RS07595 WP 255262720.1
973445 WF295 RS19710 WP 020453223.1
86 BSU 34540 NP 391334.1

1223 Cj0192c YP 002343650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

602
611
330
298
282
246
244
242
446

KW2 RS03060 WP 011834647.1
V4T04 RSO07970 WP 003129593.1
STU RS11365 WP 002949732.1

STER RS01925 WP 002949732.1
KZH43 RS03215 WP 000613477.1
SPD RS03495 WP 000613477.1

SPR RS03300 WP 000613477.1

SP RS03655 WP 000613477.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01695 WP 002985850.1
445 SPYM3 RS01720 WP 002985850.1
376 SMU RS07595 WP 255262720.1
973445 WF295 RS19710 WP 020453223.1
86 BSU 34540 NP 391334.1

1223 Cj0192c YP 002343650.1

consensus

et ATETSRERDYR AR LTy AL LDRIDN N S

..... jyfeag® PIWVIEQ SRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVED@EMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
..... yfeag® PIWVIEQ SRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDEMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGP EDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGP EDNMANS ITAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS IAQLLFLDAQDHTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDETKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
........ MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS ITAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
IARSANSEIMIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS IAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLY N PGGSVSAG
...... JUNENT PRV IET AAGERSYDI SRLLKDRIIM [ERJHgYD MANE BWAQLLFLEA DNREKDIF Y N PGGSHSAG
...... WA T PIVIEQTIYRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIML{ERFA QLLFLINA DigdK IBLY N PGGS AG
....... AQLLFL A DJgTKDIYLY N

]

Poksksksese DL LD D e |k

TN

] MKl

Pe1 %1

Ed TRl

EEETECE

VB L

LT

=

TASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGEGRIGTQQTDMAINAENLLKTR]S:
TASSGIKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGNGTQQTDMA IYJAE[NLLK TR}
TASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATIAAEHLLKTRIAI
TASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRIAI
TASSGE\XKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRINEN
TASSGIYKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRINEN
TASSGIAKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRIUMY

aaao@x

I1ASSGIKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMAIAAEHLLK TRIM
IASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMAIAAEHLLK TRJHY
IASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMAIAAEHLLKTRIER
IASSGIKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQ DMAIAAERLLKTRISE
I EcKGKR MALEN ERMIHQPEGCIEICHR

..... * 11 U 1ok

e M ST 7 sl

HWUDAERDNWMSAMNETLEYGFIDEIMpN N[N
HWUDAERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDEIMN N[N
HEDAERDNWMSAMNETLEYGFIDEIMEINNE
HEIADAERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDEIMEINNE]
HEADAERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDEIMEINNE]

Tk Lksr 1111

199
199
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
204
190
197
194

HEDAERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDEIMENNE

155
155
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
160
152
152
151



(> S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



